

Pilgrim Society Pilgrim Hall Museum



75 Court Street, Plymouth, MA 02360 508-746-1620; www.pilgrimhall.org

NEWS RELEASE

May 25, 2012 **For Immediate Release**

Contact: Robin.Nutter@comcast.net

Tel. 508-746-1620 ext. 7

Pilgrim Hall Museum Tiki Island Luau and Auction June 16, 2012 4:00 p.m. – 8:00 p.m.

Join us for Pilgrim Hall's major fundraiser of the year on Saturday, June 16th. Come dress in your casual Tiki attire and enjoy a Hawaiian buffet catered by The Family Crest and live music by *Better from a Distance*. Then get ready to bid on fabulous auction items with auctioneers Senate President Therese Murray and Representative Vinny deMacedo. All proceeds support our mission of <u>education</u> and preservation. Tickets are \$75.00 Individual or \$675 for a table of 10. Call 508-746-1620 x7 for tickets

Pilgrim Hall Museum is located at 75 Court Street (Route 3A), Plymouth, Massachusetts 02360.

Information: 508-746-1620; Web site: www.pilgrimhall.org

Hours: 9:30 a.m. to 4:30 p.m. 7 days a week. The Museum is closed on Christmas Day and the month of January.

Admission: Adults \$8.00; seniors (62+) and AAA members \$6.00; Children (5-17) \$5.00; Families (2 adults with their children aged 5-17) \$25.00. Residents of Plymouth, Massachusetts are admitted free.